

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2012 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).8946/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2012 in FA No.2557/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ANAR S MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY A MEHTA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 01/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.S.Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P.Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Ms. Parul Shukla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties,
post after two weeks.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|