

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8946/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 20/01/2012 in FA No.2557/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

ANAR S MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANJAY A MEHTA

Respondent(s)

(With application for directions and office report)

Date: 01/10/2013 This Petition was mentioned today before
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Surinder Singh Nijjar.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLAFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Pallavi Tayal Chadha, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.For Respondent(s)
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R| List this matter on a Tuesday for final disposal in the month of November,
| 2013. || [KALYANI GUPTA]
| COURT MASTER| | [SHARDA KAPOOR]
| | COURT MASTER